
BFL-2020 Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:13pm ET

WESTERN Conference

GREEN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DARRYLS COWBOYS 8 6 0 0.571 1-5 4-6 1463 1473 1669

BOYLES BOYS 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 6-4 1387 1445 1735

V-DOGS 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 5-5 1405 1372 1676

ROUGHRIDERS XX 4 9 1 0.321 3-3 4-5-1 1460 1571 1637

GOLD Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MASTERBLASTERS 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 7-3 1689 1433 2029

D-RAYS DYNAMITES 6 7 1 0.464 4-2 6-3-1 1560 1497 1962

THE PEACEMAKERS 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 5-5 1487 1395 1714

PLAYMAKERS 3 10 1 0.250 0-6 2-8 1097 1517 1208

Total Points
MASTERBLASTERS 2029

D-RAYS DYNAMITES 1962

BOYLES BOYS 1735

THE PEACEMAKERS 1714

V-DOGS 1676

DARRYLS COWBOYS 1669

ROUGHRIDERS XX 1637

PLAYMAKERS 1208
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EASTERN Conference

RED Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

POWER&GLORY &#127942;&#127942;8 6 0 0.571 4-2 6-4 1478 1253 1906

DOUBLE D'S 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 6-4 1753 1471 1888

DaleyDouble 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 5-5 1483 1553 1834

DR. PHIL 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 5-5 1308 1455 1462

BLACK Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WFT 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 4-6 1530 1601 1797

ETRADES ENTOURAGE 7 6 1 0.536 4-2 5-5 1519 1455 1728

GRIDIRON GANG 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1476 1540 1724

BOSSLADY 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 1388 1452 1682

Total Points
POWER&GLORY &#127942;&#127942; 1906

DOUBLE D'S 1888

DaleyDouble 1834

WFT 1797

ETRADES ENTOURAGE 1728

GRIDIRON GANG 1724

BOSSLADY 1682

DR. PHIL 1462
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SOUTHERN Conference

PURPLE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TONYS TIGERS 11 3 0 0.786 6-0 9-1 1639 1343 1863

CALI-NOIZ 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 3-7 1371 1459 1547

FREES DOLPHINS 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 3-7 1351 1538 1590

CLASSIC MEN 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 3-7 1469 1586 1937

ORANGE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Annie Is Ya Ok 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 7-3 1515 1490 1744

PC Function 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 6-4 1538 1374 1806

HOOSIER BOYS 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1565 1506 1903

SERIAL WINNER 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 4-6 1420 1629 1619

Total Points
CLASSIC MEN 1937

HOOSIER BOYS 1903

TONYS TIGERS 1863

PC Function 1806

Annie Is Ya Ok 1744

SERIAL WINNER 1619

FREES DOLPHINS 1590

CALI-NOIZ 1547
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NORTHERN Conference

WHITE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PHILLYS 49ERS 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 7-3 1538 1398 1879

C.P.s DAWGS 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 5-5 1427 1413 1626

JIMMYS PACKERS 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 4-6 1489 1394 1721

THE ASSASSIN 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 3-7 1467 1513 1897

BLUE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SUTTON DEATH 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 8-2 1723 1628 1885

Ts SAINTS 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 5-5 1510 1508 1709

DAWG POUND 4 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 7-3 1502 1467 1786

RAP DIRTY 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 1-9 1386 1664 1695

Total Points
THE ASSASSIN 1897

SUTTON DEATH 1885

PHILLYS 49ERS 1879

DAWG POUND 4 1786

JIMMYS PACKERS 1721

Ts SAINTS 1709

RAP DIRTY 1695

C.P.s DAWGS 1626
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